Technical information
TI072R/09/en
Mat. No. 51001905
Application areas
• Plant and machine construction
• Control panels
• Laboratory fittings
• Temperature display and monitoring

condition indicators
Technical alterations reserved!
How to order
Accessories ReadWin 2000 PC software for unit
setting up including connection cable
(approx. 1 m long) with 9 pin Sub. D
connector and 3.5 mm jack plug.
IP66 field mounting protective housing.
TI072R/09/en/03.05 Mat.-Nr. 51001905 CV5
RMA422- ←Order code
Approval
A Version for non-Ex areas
B ATEX II (1) GD [EEx ia] IIC
Power supply
1 90...250 V, 50/60 Hz
2 18...36 V DC/20...28 V AC, 50/60 Hz
Measuring Signal
1 1 x 0/4...20 mA + loop power supply
2 2 x 0/4...20 mA + loop power supply +Mathematic
Display, Operating
A 5 digit LC, 3 button
B without, remote configuration, Interface
RMA422A-VK accessory required
Output
1 Not selected
2 1 x analogue 0/4 ..20 mA / 0...10 V
3 2 x analogue 0/4...20 mA / 0...10 V
Relay
1 Not selected
2 2 x limit relays each with 1 changeover contact
Additional Option
A Basic version
B Works calib. certif., 5-point
RMA422 process transmitter
* RMA422- _ _ _ B 1 1 _ - Combination not possible
United Kingdom
Endress+Hauser Ltd.
Floats Road
Manchester
M23 9NF
Tel. 0161 286-5000
Fax 0161 998-1841
Export Division
Endress+Hauser GmbH + Co
Instrument International
P.O. Box 2222
D-79574 Weil am Rhein
Germany
Tel. +49 7621 975-02